LED STRIP FIXTURE
TK-LBS3-SERIES
info@ .comschaezer www. .comschaezer
TM
SIZE
WATT
DIMMING
CRI

modern industrial and commercial needs.
info@ .comschaezer www. .comschaezer
Ordering Information Example:  TK-LBS3-4FT-20W-35K-A-T
TK LBS3 4FT 24W T DUV Optional Linkable
Code
TK
Series
LBS3 -
LED Strip
Fixture
Length
4FT - 4 Feet
8FT - 8 Feet
Color Temp
      30K - 3000K
T - 40K  - 4000K
      50K - 5000K
Dimmable
D - 0-10V Dimming
Voltage
UV - 100-277VAC
(Universal voltage)
[BLANK]
MS - Motion Sensor
EM - Emergency Driver
BM - Bluetooth
[BLANK]
Blank - Can’t
Linkable
2 - 2pcs Link
3- 3pcs Link
4 - 4pcs Link
5 - 5pcs Link
6 - 6pcs Link
7 - 7pcs Link
}
3 CCT
Selectable
Watts
(Wattage Selectable)
4FT - 20W/32W/40W
8FT - 40W/65W
TK-LBS3 SERIESLED STRIP FIXTURE
Applications
This xture is widely used at warehouses, garages, stairwells, storage areas,
and damp or harsh environments
PC Frosted lens, 0-10V dimming Flicker free, Motion Sensor, Emergency
Backup, PIR sensor. 50,000 working hours
Controls / Dimming
Warranty
5 Years Limited Warranty. See warranty documentation for more information.
Installation / Mounting
The installation process is straight forward and offers a range of mounting
possibilities with the help of an universal mounting plate preinstalled at
the bottom. Surface or Suspended mounted are optional.
Quick Ship:
TK-LBS3-4FT-24WD(35K-40K-50K)-A-T
TK-LBS3-4FT-32WD(35K-40K-50K)-A-T
TK-LBS3-4FT-40WD(35K-40K-50K)-A-T
TM
info@ .comschaezer www. .comschaezer
Ceiling Mount Pendant Mount Linkable
A (94.5”)
A (47.2”)
B (2.83”)
B (2.83”)
C (3.89”)
A (94.5”)
A (47.2”)
B (2.83”)
B (2.83”)
C (3.89”)
47.2” 2.83” 3.89”